
【単位：円】

部屋名 午前 午後 夜間 全日

面　 積
9:00～
12：00

13：00～
17：00

18：00～
22：00

9：00～
22：00

100.33㎡

28.29㎡

28.29㎡

28.15㎡

26.15㎡

1,220 1,630 1,940 4,280

1,220 1,630 1,940 4,280

1,830 2,440 2,950 6,520

1,220 1,630 1,940 4,280

1,220 1,630 1,940 4,280

３号室

調理学習室

川 崎 会 館

大広間

１号室

２号室

会館使用料一覧表

施設名


